Fort Belvoir Jewish Congregation
Service Schedule
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Date					Leader				Sponsor


Friday, July 1			Felzenberg				Choper	
Friday, July 8			Felzenberg				Charlie Brown
Friday, July 15			Felzenberg				Open
Saturday, July 16			Bloom				Open
Friday, July 22			Felzenberg				Open
Friday, July 29			Felzenberg				Markiewicz



Friday, August 5			Felzenberg				Open
Friday, August 12			Felzenberg				Rosen
Friday, August 19 			Bloom 				Open
Saturday, August 20		Bloom				Open	
Friday, August 26			Felzenberg				Open



Friday, September 2		Open					Open
Friday, September 9		Open					Open
Friday, September 16		Open					Open
Saturday, September 17		9:30 AM				Open
Friday, September 23		Open					Open
Friday, September 30		Open					Open
					
